• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •

/ rivers, the Fernco puddle flange placed on the pipe in
the center of the masonry protects the building against
penetrating moisture. In the case of swimming pools and
floor troughs, the wall collar protects against leaking
water or the subsoil in front of leaking liquids.
Fernco Puddle Flanges provide a quick, easy and effec-
tive solution. They can be connected to all standard pipe
materials such as steel, plastic, stoneware, concrete,
cast iron, HDPE etc from sizes 22mm outside diameter
to any size above manufactured to project requirements.
Common applications include, concrete walls, concrete
tanks, manhole chambers, shafts, floor slabs/foundation
plates and basements.
MOULDED AT THESE SIZES
CODE DESCRIPTION
PF036-044 PUDDLE FLANGE 36 - 44MM
PF045-056 PUDDLE FLANGE 45 - 56MM
PF057-071 PUDDLE FLANGE 57 - 71MM
PF072-084 PUDDLE FLANGE 72 - 84MM
PF085-101 PUDDLE FLANGE 85 - 101MM
PF102-121 PUDDLE FLANGE 102 - 121MM
PF122-136 PUDDLE FLANGE 122 - 136MM
PF156-176 PUDDLE FLANGE 156 - 176MM
PF177-190 PUDDLE FLANGE 177 - 190MM
PF191-212 PUDDLE FLANGE 191 - 212MM
PF213-237 PUDDLE FLANGE 213 - 237MM
PF245-270 PUDDLE FLANGE 245 - 270MM
PF273-300 PUDDLE FLANGE 273 - 300MM
PF304-341 PUDDLE FLANGE 304 - 341MM
NOTE: Puddle Flanges are moulded smaller than the maximum
pipe size, so in some cases will need to be stretched onto the
pipe
FABRICATED TO BESPOKE SIZES
CODE DESCRIPTION
PF300 PUDDLE FLANGE 300 - 399MM
PF400 PUDDLE FLANGE 400 - 499MM
PF500 PUDDLE FLANGE 500 - 599MM
PF600 PUDDLE FLANGE 600 - 699MM
PF700 PUDDLE FLANGE 700 - 799MM
PF800 PUDDLE FLANGE 800 - 899MM
PF900 PUDDLE FLANGE 900 - 999MM
PF1000 PUDDLE FLANGE 1000 - 1099MM
PF1100 PUDDLE FLANGE 1100 - 1199MM
PF1200 PUDDLE FLANGE 1200 - 1299MM
Note: All fabricated Puddle Flanges are manufactured and
obtained from Fernco UK. Please allow 12 days for manufac-
turing and airfreight*. Upon ordering please quote the outside
diameter of the pipe in mm.